1390.00/- each) for cash consideration to the person(s)/ entity(ies) belonging to ‘Promoter & Promoter 
Group’ category and ‘Non-Promoter’ category on a preferential basis in accordance with provisions of 
Chapter V of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018. 

The Company had received consideration for 3rd Tranche of convertible warrants amounting to Rs. 
7,50,00,000.00/- (Rupees Seven Crores and Fifty Lakhs Only) from Mr. Manav S Patel: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the 
Allottee(s) 

No. of 
Convertible 

Warrants 
allotted 

25% 
Consideration 
received in 1st 

Tranche  
(Amount in Rs.) 

Consideration 
received in 2nd 

Tranche 
(Amount in 

Rs.) 

Consideration